
SIAPES 

LIBERADOS 

PELA CEF

SIAPES LIBERADOS 

PELO BANCO DO 

BRASIL

1149197-5 0348206-7

0347538-9 0349900-8

0349853-2 0348412-4

0349001-9 0348624-1

0348623-2 0348216-4

0348235-1 1172218-7

0350152-5

1075980-0

1149181-9

0348668-2

0347141-3

0348722-1

1453597-3

0347708-0

1169471-0

0347905-8

0348629-1

1172350-7

1149375-7

18844211

Coordenação Geral:
Maria Aparecida Dantas de Araújo - Coord. Geral

Coordenação Jurídica:

José Maria Lucas
Wellington Soares Gonçalves

Fones:

0xx84 3234-7005/7404

RELAÇÃO DE SIAPES COM VALORES LIBERADOS EM JUNHO  2022


